

4NCL NATIONAL CHESS LEAGUE 

DIVISION 4

SUNNINGDALE PARK – BOOKING FORM

Name:

Address:

Tel. No.:




Email:

Please list number & type of ROOMS required for each date – rates are per night and include breakfast

	
	September 2006
	
	February 2007
	
	May 2007

	
	15
	
	16
	
	17
	
	9
	
	10
	
	11
	
	25
	
	26
	
	27
	
	28

	Single Occupancy    

(£40)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Double Occupancy  

(£56)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Twin Occupancy     

(£56)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


As this venue is a little way from the main town, we will be pleased to provide you with a packed sandwich lunch at midday and a two-course, hot & cold buffet dinner in the evening.  Please book number of each type of meal required.

	
	September 2006
	
	February 2007
	
	May 2007

	
	15
	
	16
	
	17
	
	9
	
	10
	
	11
	
	25
	
	26
	
	27
	
	28

	Packed Lunch 

(£5)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Dinner 

(£10)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


I authorise Initial Style Conferences to debit my credit card to the value of £      

Visa Card No.:





Expiry Date:

Rooming/delegate lists to be with the venue a minimum of 7 working days prior to the event.

Email this form to: sunningdale@initialstyle.co.uk
















































































































































